
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST
BANK CHILDERSBURG; Date Recorded= 1986/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198610020002
69100

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON
MAY BELL
ETAL

93 553

198610020002
68440

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON,
ROY        ETAL

93 553

198610200002
87060

10/20/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
WILLIAM M.&
DO

96 357 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
343, PAGE 356

198610280002
96390

10/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

WOOD,
DONALD F. &
PATRICI

97 431 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
422, PAGE 683

198610020002
67700

10/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

ROBERSON,
THEODORE
T.ETAL

93 553 Other:BOOK
434, PAGE 182

198610280002
96590

10/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

SCHROEDER,
WILLIAM M.&
DO

97 435 Other:MORTG
AGE RECORD
343, PAGE 356


