Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= 1ST BANK CHILDERSBURG; Date Recorded= 1986/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198610020002 69100	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON MAY BELL ETAL	93	553				
198610020002 68440	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON, ROY ETAL	93	553				
198610200002 87060	10/20/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, WILLIAM M.& DO	96	357				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 343, PAGE 356
198610280002 96390	10/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	WOOD, DONALD F. & PATRICI	97	431				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 422, PAGE 683
198610020002 67700	10/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	ROBERSON, THEODORE T.ETAL	93	553				Other:BOOK 434, PAGE 182
198610280002 96590	10/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	SCHROEDER, WILLIAM M.& DO	97	435				Other:MORTG AGE RECORD 343, PAGE 356